ECLE
ECUE
ECMS
ECHS

VLE
VUE
VMS
VHS
Overall

July
97.77%
98.25%
97.94%
95.05%
97.97%
97.13%
98.80%
97.67%
97.13%
97.42%
98.26%
97.66%
97.81%
97.55%

ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR STUDENTS

August

94.85%
94.77%
92.48%
92.94%
95.01%
94.13%
94.29%
93.45%
93.04%
95.03%
95.48%
94.60%
93.47%
93.96%

September
94.73%
94.55%
93.52%
92.73%
95.21%
93.02%
94.62%
93.53%
92.99%
93.04%
95.47%
94.08%
94.22%
93.83%

October
94.41%
94.44%
93.40%
92.08%
95.28%
93.55%
94.04%
93.14%
92.35%
94.19%
93.79%
94.09%
92.05%
93.46%

November
93.73%
93.49%
91.73%
92.64%
92.88%
93.50%
91.83%
90.50%
92.96%
92.82%
93.51%
93.33%
92.91%
92.65%

December
92.76%
90.50%
88.81%
85.65%
91.31%
91.04%
90.53%
90.62%
83.34%
89.07%
92.30%
90.54%
85.99%
88.83%

January

February

March

April

May



