

# ATTENDANCE REPORT FOR STUDENTS

	July	August	September	October	November	December	January	February	March	April	May
<b>ECLE</b>	97.77%	94.85%	94.73%	94.41%	93.73%	92.76%					
<b>ECUE</b>	98.25%	94.77%	94.55%	94.44%	93.49%	90.50%					
<b>ECMS</b>	97.94%	92.48%	93.52%	93.40%	91.73%	88.81%					
<b>ECHS</b>	95.05%	92.94%	92.73%	92.08%	92.64%	85.65%					
<b>SMEE</b>	97.97%	95.01%	95.21%	95.28%	92.88%	91.31%					
<b>SMNE</b>	97.13%	94.13%	93.02%	93.55%	93.50%	91.04%					
<b>SMUE</b>	98.80%	94.29%	94.62%	94.04%	91.83%	90.53%					
<b>SMMS</b>	97.67%	93.45%	93.53%	93.14%	90.50%	90.62%					
<b>SMHS</b>	97.13%	93.04%	92.99%	92.35%	92.96%	83.34%					
<b>VLE</b>	97.42%	95.03%	93.04%	94.19%	92.82%	89.07%					
<b>VUE</b>	98.26%	95.48%	95.47%	93.79%	93.51%	92.30%					
<b>VMS</b>	97.66%	94.60%	94.08%	94.09%	93.33%	90.54%					
<b>VHS</b>	97.81%	93.47%	94.22%	92.05%	92.91%	85.99%					
<b>Overall</b>	97.55%	93.96%	93.83%	93.46%	92.65%	88.83%					